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Nettoyant pour
planchers finis
Limpiador para Pisos
con Acabado
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• Floor and All-Purpose
   Cleaner
• Low Sudsing

• Nettoyant tout usage
   et pour planchers
• Faible mousse

• Limpiador para Pisos
   y Uso General
• Poca Espuma

3.78 L/1 GALLON (US)

Finished Floor Cleaner / Nettoyant pour planchers finis
Limpiador para Pisos con Acabado

INSTRUCTIONS: For normal soil levels, use 1 ounce per gallon of water (1:128 or 7.8 mL/L). ForFor normal soil levels, use 1 ounce per gallon of water (1:128 or 7.8 mL/L). For heavy soil, 
use 2 ounces per gallon (1:64 or 15.6 mL/L). For automatic floor scrubberuse 2 ounces per gallon (1:64 or 15.6 mL/L). For automatic floor scrubber, use 1/2 ounce per gallon (1:256 or 
3.9 mL/L).   3.9 mL/L).   
MODE D'EMPLOI : MODE D'EMPLOI : pour les surfaces moyennement sales, diluer 1 once de produit par gallon dfaces moyennement sales, diluer 1 once de produit par gallon d’eau (1:128 ou 
7,8 mL/L). Pour les sur7,8 mL/L). Pour les surfaces très sales, diluer 2 onces par gallon (1:64 ou 15,6 mL/L). Pour les appareils s sales, diluer 2 onces par gallon (1:64 ou 15,6 mL/L). Pour les appareils à 
nettoyer les planchers, diluer 1/2 once par gallon (1:256 ou 3,9 mL/L). nettoyer les planchers, diluer 1/2 once par gallon (1:256 ou 3,9 mL/L). 
INSTRUCCIONES: Para niveles de suciedad normal, use 1 onza por galPara niveles de suciedad normal, use 1 onza por galón de agua (1:128 ó 7.8 mL/L). Para  7.8 mL/L). Para 
superficies muy sucias, use 2 onzas por galficies muy sucias, use 2 onzas por galón (1:64 ó 15.6 mL/L). Para m 15.6 mL/L). Para máquinas de lavar piso automáticas, 
use 1/2 onza por galón (1:256 ó 3.9 mL/L).  3.9 mL/L). 

      1-800-332-7787
        Questions? MSDS?
        Questions ? Pour recevoir la fiche signalétique du produit ?
        ¿Preguntas? ¿MSDS?
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INSTITUTIONAL 
INSTITUTIONNEL 
INSTITUCIONAL

           MrMr. Clean / M. Net. Clean / M. Net
EYE IRRITANT: A Avoid eye contact and prolonged void eye contact and prolonged 
contact with the skin. If eye contact occurs, flush with contact with the skin. If eye contact occurs, flush with 
water for 15 minutes. If irritation persists, seek water for 15 minutes. If irritation persists, seek 

medical attention. medical attention. WARNING: Harmful if swallowed. If swallowed, Harmful if swallowed. If swallowed, 
drink a glass of water and call a physician (product contains drink a glass of water and call a physician (product contains 
alcohol ethoxylates).
A Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) is available upon request A Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) is available upon request 
from your supplierfrom your supplier.
IRRITE LES YEUX : éviter tout contact avec les yeux et le contact viter tout contact avec les yeux et le contact 
prolongé avec la peau. En cas de contact avec les yeux, rincer à 
grande eau pendant 15 minutes. Si l'irritation persiste, consulter grande eau pendant 15 minutes. Si l'irritation persiste, consulter 
un mun médecin. AVERTISSEMENT : TISSEMENT : nocif si ingnocif si ingéré. En cas d. En cas d’ingestion, 
boire un verre d’eau et appeler un médecin (le produit contient de 
l’éthoxylate d’alcool).
Il est possible de se procurer une fiche signalIl est possible de se procurer une fiche signalétique sur demande tique sur demande 
auprès du fournisseur.
IRRITA LOS OJOS:A LOS OJOS: Evite el contacto con los ojos y el contacto 
prolongado con la piel. En caso de contacto con los ojos, lprolongado con la piel. En caso de contacto con los ojos, lávelos 
con abundante agua durante 15 minutos. Si la irritacicon abundante agua durante 15 minutos. Si la irritación continúa, 
busque atención médica. ADVERADVERTENCIA:TENCIA: Nocivo si se ingiere. En  Nocivo si se ingiere. En 
caso de ingestión, beba un vaso de agua y llame a un mn, beba un vaso de agua y llame a un médico (el 
producto contiene etoxilatos de alcohol).
Puede solicitar una Hoja de Datos de Seguridad del Material Puede solicitar una Hoja de Datos de Seguridad del Material 
(MSDS) a su proveedor.
Distributed by/Distribué par/Distribuido por PROCTER & GAMBLE,  par/Distribuido por PROCTER & GAMBLE, 
CINCINNATI, OH 45202. In/Au/En CANADA, PROCTER & GAMBLE TI, OH 45202. In/Au/En CANADA, PROCTER & GAMBLE 
INC., TORONTO, ON M5W 1C5, trademark owner/titulaire de la INC., TORONTO, ON M5W 1C5, trademark owner/titulaire de la 
marque de commermarque de commerce/propietario de la marca registrada.
Made in U.S.A./Fait aux Made in U.S.A./Fait aux É.-U./Hecho en EE.UU.             .-U./Hecho en EE.UU.             ©1998 
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NO PHOSPHATE. BIODEGRADABLE SURFACTANTS.
SANS PHOSPHATE. SURFACTIFS BIODÉGRADABLES.
SIN FOSFATOS. SURFACTANTES BIODEGRADABLES.

All-Purpose Cleaning: Mix per instructions on back or add 30 mL/0.5 FL OZ of 
product to a spray bottle and fill with water. Spray surface and wipe clean. 
Usage Cautions: Use diluted on wood and painted surfaces. Do not use for 
carpets, upholstery, aluminum, glass or laundry.
Usage général : voir le mode d’emploi au dos de l’emballage ou verser 30 mL 
/ 0,5 oz liq. de produit dans le flacon vaporisateur et le remplir d’eau. 
Vaporiser la surface puis essuyaporiser la surface puis essuyer. Mise en garde Mise en garde : utiliser une solution dilu utiliser une solution diluée 
sur les surfaces en bois et peintes. Contre-indiqué sur les moquettes, les 
capitonnages, l’aluminium, le verre ou dans la lessive.
Limpieza General: Mezcle según las instrucciones en el panel trasero o 
agregue 30 mL/0,5 Onzas Fluidas de producto en una botella rociadora y 
llénela con agua. Rocíe la superficie y límpiela frotando. Precauciones: Úselo 
diluído en madera y superficies pintadas. No lo use en alfombras, tapicería, 
aluminio, cristal ni para lavar la ropa.
INGREDIENTS: Water (CAS# 7732-18-5), C12-14 alcohol ethoxylate (CAS# 
68439-50-9), C9-11 alcohol ethoxylate (CAS# 68439-46-3), sodium cumene 
sulfonate (CAS# 32073-22-6), sodium lauryl sulfate (CAS# 151-21-3).
INGRÉDIENTS : eau (CAS n° 7732-18-5), éthoxylate d’alcool C12-14 (CAS n° 
68439-50-9), éthoxylate d’alcool C9-11 (CAS n° 68439-46-3), cumènesulfonate 
de sodium (CAS n° 32073-22-6), laurylsulfate de sodium (CAS n° 151-21-3).
INGREDIENTES: Agua (CAS# 7732-18-5), etoxilato de alcohol C12-14 (CAS# 
68439-50-9), etoxilato de alcohol C9-11 (CAS# 68439-46-3), cumenesulfonato 
sódico (CAS# 32073-22-6), sulfato de lauril sódico (CAS# 151-21-3).

WARNING: 
HARMFUL IF SWALLOWED
EYE IRRITANT
KEEP OUT OF REACH
OF CHILDREN
(See side panel)

AVERTISSEMENT : 
NOCIF SI INGÉRÉ
IRRITE LES YEUX
GARDER HORS DE LA
PORTÉE DES ENFANTS
(Voir sur le côté)

ADVERTENCIA: 
NOCIVO SI SE INGIERE
IRRITA LOS OJOS
MANTENGA FUERA DEL
ALCANCE DE LOS NIÑOS
(Vea panel lateral)
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IMPORTANT NOTICE
Lipson Alport Glass & Assoc. has checked this artwork for 
accuracy. Final approval is the client's responsibility. Please 
double check for errors before reproduction. We recommend that 
color proofs be submitted to us for approval before production.
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